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Ellie Peers

Acting General Secretary
Writers Guild of Great Britain
First Floor, 134 Tooley Street
London SE1 2TU

31st October 2016

Television Writers Agreement Increase to Minimum Fees 2016

Dear Ellie,

This is to confirm our agreement in respect of the increase to minimum fees for writers
commissioned under the Television Writers and Sketch Agreements effective 1% November
2016.

We have agreed a 2% increase.

The following rates therefore apply to the Television Script Agreement:

Per min. Per 60’
Teleplays £196 £11,760
Series/Serials £179 £10,740
Dramatisations £130 £7,800
Adaptations £80 £4,800
Educational Drama £119 £7,140
Attendance Fees £104
Pension Ceiling £17,640

The following rates therefore apply to the Sketch Agreement:

Per min.
Television
Sketch material £109
Children’s Television
Sketch material £89
Pension Ceiling £17,640

Let me know if you have any questions.



Yours sincerely,

NEIL HUNT
Rights Legal & Business Affairs Manager
BBC



